
 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

☐ BID OPENING ☒ PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ☐ SITE VISIT 
☐ PRESENTATION ☐ MANDATORY   ☐ MANDATORY 
   ☒ NON-MANDATORY   ☐ NON-MANDATORY 
 
BID/RFP NUMBER: 22-DES-RFP-387   DATE:  February 10, 2022   
 
BID/RFP TITLE: Construction Management Services Columbia Pike Multimodal and Columbia Pike  
Tranist Stations Project 
 
 
COUNTY CONTACT: Sy Gezachew   TELEPHONE:703.228.0649 
 

Full Name Email Firm 
Susan Finotti Sfinotti@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Sy Gezachew sgezachew@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Edward Sanders Jr Esanders@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Nilesh Naikare Nnaikare@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Ronca, Alfonso Alfonso.Ronca@stvinc.com STV Inc. 
MD  Nobakht md.nobakht@exp.com Exp 
Anil Veziroglu aveziroglu@tmgworld.net TMG Construction Corp 
Dekker, Dawn dawn.dekker@volkert.com Volkert, Inc. 
Khanjan Shah kshah@rkk.com RKK 
Jeff Tan jtan@ctleng.com CTL Engineering 
Lineberry Jr, Ben ben.lineberry@volkert.com Volkert, Inc. 
Olta Deaner Olta.Deaner@ABConsultantsinc.com AB Consultants 
Grid Gremi ggremi@mlg-cm.com MLG 
Des Burke   Kramer Consulting 
Li, H. Andrew ali@gfnet.com Gannett Fleming 
Kim Chan Kim.Chan@ABConsulantinc.com AB Consultants 
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